Specifications are subject to change without notice. Brochure No. 40303
Insulation Testing
• Cables
• Transformers
• Insulators
• Bushings
• Valves (IEC 62501 and IEC 60700)
Utility HV Power Supply

 grounding device
 – Discharge device (optional)
 – Grounding switch (optional)
 – PD measurement capacitors (optional)
• Output series resistor included
• Castors or air pallet for mobility (optional)
• Available with smooth surface FRP insulator housing
 for laboratory use, or ribbed composite insulator
 housing for extended operation in an industrial
 environment
• PC software package for data acquisition and report
 generation
Phenix Advantages
         TOTAl
     height Weight
 4CC300-20 300 x 1 300 kV  12’ (3.6 m) 1.5 t
 4CC500-20 500 x 1 500 kV  15’ (4.6 m) 2 t
 4CC600-20 300 x 2 600 kV  25’ (7.5 m) 3 t
 4CC1000-20 500 x 2 1000 kV  32’ (9.75 m) 4.5 t
 4CC1200-20 300 x 4 1200 kV  27’ (8.2 m) 5 t
 4CC1500-20 500 x 3 1500 kV  41’ (12.5 m) 8 t
 4CC500-50 500 x 1 500 kV  15’ (4.6 m) 3.5 t
 4CC1000-50 500 x 2 1000 kV  27’ (8.2 m) 7 t
 4CC1500-50 500 x 3 1500 kV  41’ (12.5 m) 10.5 t
up to 20 mA
10 mA
continuous
up to 50 mA